DATA SHEET
UT-LEDBH950

Product code

Voltage [V]

Wattage [W]

Lumen [Im]

Color temperature [Kelvin]
Operating frequency [Hz]

Rated life [h]

Rated number of switching cycle
Nominal beam angle [°]

Power factor

Rated color rendering index [Ra]
Dimmable

Mounting type

Lumen maintenance at 25000hrs [%]

Warranty period
Dimensions [mm]
Operating temperature [°]

Protection degree [IEP protection class]

IP rating
Diffuser material
Energy efficiency class

~
ULrralécH.

UT-LEDBH950
220...240
11
950
4000
50...60
25000
> 12500
115
0,5
80
Non-dimmable
Surface mounted
70
2 years
@175 x 65
-20...+40
Class II
IP54
PC
E
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