## **DATA SHEET**





Product code	UT-LEDBH950
Voltage [V]	220240
Wattage [W]	11
Lumen [lm]	950
Color temperature [Kelvin]	4000
Operating frequency [Hz]	5060
Rated life [h]	25000
Rated number of switching cycle	≥ 12500
Nominal beam angle [°]	115
Power factor	0,5
Rated color rendering index [Ra]	80
Dimmable	Non-dimmable
Mounting type	Surface mounted
Lumen maintenance at 25000hrs [%]	70
Warranty period	2 years
Dimensions [mm]	Ø175 x 65
Operating temperature [°]	-20+40
Protection degree [IEP protection class]	Class II
IP rating	IP54
Diffuser material	PC
Energy efficiency class	Е

